
Dilsenerbos-Nacht
Dilsen 13.12.2024

Omega

Tamara GIJBELS
Omega
Course : D:04
Distance : 2710m
Time : 1:06:30 (24'32"/km)

1/1 O.K.

Full result on Webres

1. 137 00:03:25 209m 16'21"/km
2. 138 00:05:35 00:09:00 273m 20'27"/km
3. 120 00:07:56 00:16:56 405m 19'35"/km
4. 126 00:15:03 00:31:59 265m 56'48"/km
5. 140 00:04:32 00:36:31 171m 26'31"/km
6. 130 00:07:03 00:43:34 249m 28'19"/km
7. 123 00:08:21 00:51:55 447m 18'41"/km
8. 127 00:08:27 01:00:22 422m 20'01"/km
9. 125 00:04:30 01:04:52 122m 36'53"/km

10. 999 00:01:38 01:06:30 145m 11'16"/km
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